
Matt Kittle

Bus 119B Ten Mile Rd, Rt 250, Point Pleasant, BES, BMS, PBHS 
Revise 7-9-19

AM run PM run

6:12 Leave BMS 2:25 Leave BMS

R. on Rt 92, R. on Rt 250, Left on R. on Rt 92, R on Rt 250

Point Pleasant Rd, go to end of the Rd R at PBHS

6:31 Turn @ end of the Rd 3:05 Leave PBHS

Leave turn around L on Rt 250, R. on Rt 92 to BES

6:32 McLean 3:15 State St.

6:34 Thacker Lane( stop) 3:20 BES ( Transfer to bus 41)

6:35 Findley 3:22 BMS (HS bus #36 at BMS)

6:36 Everson R. on Rt 92

6:37 Campbell 3:25 State St

6:38 Allen 3:25 Car Wash

6:39 Sinsel R on Rt 250

6:41 Teets (Johnestown Rd, Stop) 3:26 Posey

6:43 Arbogast 3:27 New Era Village

6:46 Falcon 3:28 Maro

R on Rt 250, L on Valley Bend Rd 3:29 Elkins PT

6:47 Bender 3:30 Harlan

6:48 Wiseman 3:32 Ten Mile Rd ( stop)

6:49 Miller/Shomo 3:33 Falcon

L on Rt 250, L on Ten Mile Rd 3:36 Arbogast

6:57 Whited ( turn) L on Point Pleasant Rd

R. on Rt 250 3:37 Bibey

6:56 Harlan 3:38 Teets

6:56 Elkins PT 3:39 Sinsel

6:58 New Era Village 3:41 Allen

7:00 Posey 3:44 Everson

L on Rt 92 3:45 Holbert

7:01 Car Wash 3:47 Morral

second entrance @ BES 3:48 Weese

7:04 BES 3:49 Findley

7:06 BMS 3:51 Thacker Lane

Transfer with 103B 3:52 McLean

7:22 PBHS 3:54 Turn @ end of Rd

7:50 Park @ BMS (R on Jonestown rd, weather

PERMITTING

4:00 Teets)

4:08 Whited

4:15 BMS Park


